3/10/2020

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG19021504/KKS3S2
Date: 10/03/2020
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 1900102537
ﬁ';’“_ma"t Vehicle  syvica6258 Insured Vehicle No:  SLN8240E
Date of Loss: 26/11/2019 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 7196778460SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SMC4625B
Make & Model: '(\ERCEDES'BENZ CLA180, 1.6 AMG LINE (R18 BI) £ ine No: 27091031614001
Reg. Date: 29/06/2018 (Man. Year: 2018) Chassis No: WDD1173422N653563
Colour: Metallic Pearl White Odometer: 13053 km
Engine Capacity: 1595 cc
Market Value/New Car Price:  N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Good  Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/40 R18 Rear Tyre Size: 225/40 R18
Front Left Side: Continental 8 mm Rear Left Side: Continental 8 mm
Front Right Side: Continental 8 mm Rear Right Side: Continental 8 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 27,203.60 20,111.40 7,092.20 26.07
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 4,670.00 4,030.00 640.00 13.70
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S$) 31,873.60 24,141.40 7,732.20 24.26
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 2,231.15 1,689.90 541.25 24.26
Nett Amount (S$) 34,104.75 25,831.30 8,273.45 24.26
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 04/12/2019

Date Inspected: 04/12/2019 Inspected At:

Estimated Period of Repair: 21.0 days

MBM Wheelpower Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)
176 Sin Ming Drive #01-15, Sin Ming AutoCare
Singapore 575721

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager:

Khanchna Pothuraj

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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3/10/2020 Adjuster Report

(REPATIR COST NOT CONCLUDE)
(EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS S$5,834.40 NETT)
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.
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Particulars

*REAR BUMPER

*REAR BUMPER TRIM

*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH
*REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH LH
*REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH RH
*REAR BUMPER BOTTOM TRIM
*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER
*REAR BUMPER BAND

*REAR BUMPER RETAINER

*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH
*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH
*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH
*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH

*REAR BUMPER SIDE MOUNTING RAIL LH
*REAR BUMPER SIDE MOUNTING RAIL RH

*REAR BUMPER BASIC CARRIER LH
*REAR BUMPER BASIC CARRIER RH
*REAR SENSOR DECOUPLING RING
*REAR DISTANCE SENSOR

*REAR BUMPER MOUNTING PLATE
*REAR BUMPER WIRING HARNESS
*REAR BUMPER EXPANSION RIVET
*REAR SIDE WALL DAMPING LH
*REAR SIDE WALL DAMPING RH

*REAR BUMPER RIVET
30pcs

*REAR FENDER LH

*REAR FENDER RH

*REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD LH
*REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD RH
*REAR SIDE BOTTOM PANEL LH
*REAR SIDE BOTTOM PANEL RH
*REAR SIDE VENT FLAP LH
*REAR SIDE VENT FLAP RH
*TANK COVER

*REAR BOOT LID

*REAR BOOT LOCK

*REAR BOOT WEATHER STRIPE
*REAR BOOT RETAINER (NPA)
*REAR BOOT INNER LAYER
*REAR BOOT END STOPPER
*REAR BOOT HINGE LH

*REAR BOOT HINGE RH

*REAR BOOT HINGE BRACKET LH
*REAR BOOT HINGE BRACKET RH
*REAR BOOT LAMP

*REAR TAIL LAMP LH

*REAR TAIL LAMP RH

*REAR REINFORCEMENT
*CROSSMEMBER SEAL PLATE
*CROSSMEMBER NUT

*REAR END PANEL

*REAR END TOP PANEL

*REAR HEAT INSULATION (NPA)
*TAIL PIPE TRIM LH

*TAIL PIPE TRIM RH

Adjuster Report

Condition

Torn
Missing
Missing
Serviceable
Serviceable
Missing
Missing
*Check
Cracked
Cracked
Cracked
Cracked
Cracked
Cracked
Cracked
*Check
*Check
Necessary

Shorted 2pcs Only

Necessary
*Check
Necessary
*Check
*Check
Necessary

Buckled
Buckled
Distorted
Distorted
Bent

Bent
Distorted
Distorted
*Check
Bent
Jammed
Distorted / Cut
*Check
*Check
Dented
Bent

Bent
Distorted
Distorted
*Check
Broken
Broken
Bent
*Check
*Check
Bent

Bent
Serviceable
Serviceable
Dented

Repairer's

2,200.00 FL
130.00 FL
450.00 FL

48.00 FL
48.00FL
380.00 FL
55.00 FL
8.00FL
135.00 FL
45.00 FL
45.00 FL
90.00 FL
90.00 FL
35.00 FL
35.00 FL
45.00 FL
45.00 FL
36.00 FL
1,200.00 FL
10.00 FL
220.00FL
84.00 FL
45.00 FL
45.00 FL
180.00 FL

3,100.00 FL
3,100.00 FL
255.00FL
255.00FL
320.00 FL
320.00 FL
280.00 FL
280.00 FL
110.00 FL
3,100.00 FL
320.00 FL
220.00FL
0.00FL
12.00FL
18.00 FL
45.00 FL
45.00 FL
160.00 FL
160.00 FL
60.00 FL
380.00 FL
380.00 FL
1,5650.00 FL
90.00 FL
12.00FL
1,900.00 FL
920.00 FL
0.00FL
320.00 FL
320.00 FL

Amount

*2,200.00 FL
*130.00 FL
*450.00 FL

*FL

*FL
*380.00 FL
*55.00 FL
*FL
*135.00 FL
*45.00 FL
*45.00 FL
*90.00 FL
*90.00 FL
*35.00 FL
*35.00 FL
*FL

*FL
*36.00 FL
*600.00 FL
*10.00 FL
*FL
*84.00 FL
*FL

*FL
*180.00 FL

*3,100.00 FL
*3,100.00 FL
*255.00 FL
*255.00 FL
*320.00 FL
*320.00 FL
*280.00 FL
*280.00 FL
*FL
*3,100.00 FL
*320.00 FL
*220.00 FL
*FL

*FL

*18.00 FL
*45.00 FL
*45.00 FL
*160.00 FL
*160.00 FL
*FL
*380.00 FL
*380.00 FL
*1,550.00 FL
*FL

*FL
*1,900.00 FL
*920.00 FL
*FL

*FL
*320.00 FL

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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No.
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Qty Part No.
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Particulars

*REAR SPRING LINK ARM LH
*REAR SPRING LINK ARM RH
*REAR WHEEL HUB LH

*REAR WHEEL HUB RH

*REAR TRAILING ARM LH

*REAR TRAILING ARM RH

*REAR CONTROL ARM LH

*REAR CONTROL ARM RH

*REAR CONTROL BEARING LH
*REAR CONTROL BEARING RH
*REAR TIE ROD LH

*REAR TIE ROD RH

*REAR TIE ROD BEARING LH
*REAR TIE ROD BEARING RH
*REAR SUSPENSION SUB-FRAME
*WHEEL RIM

*BODY SEALANT

*WINDSCREEN SEALANT

*REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER
*SET REVERSE SENSOR

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Adjuster Report

Condition

*Check
*Check
*Check
*Check
Bent
*Check
Bent
*Check
*Check
*Check
*Check
*Check
*Check
*Check
*Check
Dented
Necessary
Necessary
Dented
Repeated

Sub Total (S$)
- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

220.00 FL
220.00FL
1,350.00 FL
1,350.00 FL
150.00 FL
150.00 FL
155.00 FL
155.00 FL
40.00 FL
40.00 FL
75.00 FL
75.00 FL
38.00 FL
38.00 FL
2,850.00 FL
2,600.00 FL
80.00FS
150.00FS
80.00FS
300.00FS

33,852.00
6,648.40

27,203.60

Amount

*FL
*FL

*FL

“FL
*150.00 FL
“FL
*155.00 FL
“FL

“FL

*FL

“FL

*FL

*FL

"FL

*FL
*2,600.00 FL
*80.00FS
*40.00FS
*45.00FS
*FS

25,098.00
4,986.60

20,111.40

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No

Labour Items

1

o N O Ok WDN

Adjuster Report

Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's
TO REMOVE, REFIT & REPAIR AFFECTED DAMAGED PARTS, New 1,600.00
INCLUDING TO KNOCK-OUT, WELD & STRAIGHTEN ON THE
AFFECTED PARTS.
TO CHECK & RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRING. New 120.00
TO APPLY ANTI RUST COATING. New 250.00
TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN. New 150.00
TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT. New 120.00
TO REMOVE & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR. New 80.00
TO REMOVE, REFIT & UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIRS. New 150.00
TO MOUNT UP TO CAR-O-LINER TO STRAIGHTEN REAR MAIN New 600.00
CHASSIS.
TO SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS. New 1,600.00
Gross Labour Cost (S$) 4,670.00

Amount

1,600.00

30.00
120.00
120.00

80.00

80.00
150.00
250.00

1,600.00

4,030.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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